
THE AMERICAN LEGION 

DEPARTMENT OF MARYLAND

Membership Report Prepared 5/20/2022

Department Membership Report 2022 2022 Current Changes Post

05/20/22 Pos Total vs Goal % 09/22 10/14 11/10 12/15 01/20 02/09 03/03 05/11 06/08  since 5/13 Credits

2021 100% 50% 55% 65% 75% 80% 85% 90% 95% 100% Goal Mbrs 05/20

DEPARTMENT TOTALS 40,995 (241) 94.672% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            142       2,307     43,302 227 15,083.55

REGION TOTALS

EASTERN SHORE 3 6,899    92          95.330% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             338         7,237    34             2,107.00       

NORTHERN CENTRAL 2 9,726    (32)        96.747% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             327         10,053  47             4,388.30       

SOUTHERN MARYLAND 1 11,335  178       99.082% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             284         11,440  65             4,367.00       

WESTERN MARYLAND 4 11,409  (273)      95.162% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             580         11,989  57             4,221.25       

DEPT HEADQUARTERS

297 HOLDING POST 1,626 (206)      62.950% -              -            53         312      441      570      699      828       957         2,583 24             

DISTRICT TOTALS

DISTRICT 1 6 3,777    16          94.567% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            18          217         3,994    15             1,189.00       

DISTRICT 2 3 3,122    76          96.269% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             121         3,243    19             918.00           

DISTRICT 3 2 6,395    72          98.023% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             129         6,524    40             2,337.50       

DISTRICT 4 7 3,331    (104)      94.389% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            22          198         3,529    7               2,050.80       

DISTRICT 5 5 6,342    (96)        95.714% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             284         6,626    35             2,523.00       

DISTRICT 6 1 4,993    274       103.718% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              4,814    30             1,844.00       

DISTRICT 7 8 4,853    (212)      94.270% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            38          295         5,148    11             2,509.25       

DISTRICT 8 4 6,556    (61)        95.834% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             285         6,841    46             1,712.00       

Members needed to achieve goals
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POST STANDINGS - TOP TEN BY MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY

Cat >>

Size >>

128 Posts 44 Posts 32 Posts 23 Posts 20 Posts 6 Posts 3 Posts

Pos

1 127  180.000% 246  112.209% 170  107.775% 175   110.769% 206  109.603% 39   106.226%

2 233  135.000% 248  110.000% 71  103.689% 60   103.651% 259  108.273% 11   98.891%

3 298  128.947% 141  106.962% 122  103.325% 47   102.809% 42   96.962% 31   91.908%

4 294  121.951% 300  103.684% 238  103.056% 191   102.655% 166   96.066%

5 247  121.127% 16  101.594% 226  102.067% 70   101.692% 82   90.964%

6 227  115.596% 221  100.939% 128  101.542% 274   100.163%

7 55  112.903% 116  100.429% 17  101.535% 194   97.829%

8 54  110.204% 41  100.391% 91  100.915% 7   96.791%

9 95  108.108% 217  100.000% 29  100.583% 109   96.359%

10 2  106.818% 19  100.000% 202   98.551% 275   96.133%

1

15

2 3 4 5 6

151 301 501 751 1001
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POST TOTALS

EASTERN SHORE 3 6,899 92         95.330% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            18         338        7,237 34 2,107.00

DISTRICT 1 6 3,777 16         94.567% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            18         217        3,994 15 1,189.00

15 CECIL 108 261 (15)        88.176% -              -            -            -            -            -            6           21          35           296 05/06 -                42.00

18 JEFF DAVIS 51 273 3            99.635% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             1             274 05/12 -                102.00

29 CAROLINE 41 345 7            100.583% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              343 04/15 -                43.00

36 FRANK M JARMAN 115 100 (19)        84.746% -              -            -            -            -            1           7           13          18           118 05/12 1               0.00

70 TALBOT 33 541 110       101.692% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              532 05/12 2               236.00

77 BLAKE-BLACKSTON 126 101 (17)        76.515% -              -            -            -            5           12         18         25          31           132 05/12 2               14.00

135 SUSQUEHANNA 103 353 (21)        88.917% -              -            -            -            -            -            5           25          44           397 04/22 3               100.50

143 PARKER-WHITE 128 3 (5)          18.750% 5             6           8           9           10         11         12         13          13           16 04/08 -                44.00

193 MANNIE SCOTT 45 18 (1)          100.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              18 10/29 -                62.50

194 MASON-DIXON 56 631 -             97.829% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             14           645 05/12 -                174.00

228 SGT PRESTON ASHLEY 107 262 (13)        88.215% -              -            -            -            -            -            6           21          35           297 05/06 -                24.00

246 C HENRY PRICE II 8 193 24          112.209% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              172 04/30 3               11.00

278 KENT ISLAND 92 547 (28)        91.933% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            19          48           595 05/12 4               307.00

296 BENEDICT A ANDREW 85 149 (9)          93.711% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            3            10           159 05/12 -                29.00

DISTRICT 2 3 3,122 76         96.269% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            121        3,243 19 918.00
16 STANLEY COCHRANE 34 255 14          101.594% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              251 05/06 2               20.00

64 WICOMICO 98 407 (34)        90.646% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            20          42           449 05/12 4               132.00

67 WORCESTER POST NO 67 55 95 (1)          97.938% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             2             97 04/15 -                87.00

87 CORPORAL HERMAN HUGHES 45 96 1            100.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              96 05/06 -                18.00

91 DORCHESTER 40 441 9            100.915% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              437 05/12 10             90.00

93 WORCESTER POST NO 93 105 53 -             88.333% -              -            -            -            -            -            1           4            7             60 03/18 1               11.00

94 OLIVER T BEAUCHAMP, JR 117 116 (18)        84.058% -              -            -            -            -            2           9           16          22           138 04/30 -                22.00

123 BOGGS-DISHAROON 57 194 2            97.487% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             5             199 04/15 -                42.00

132 WALTER POLK 19 17 3            106.250% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              16 04/15 -                91.00

145 HOWARD J PURNELL 

MEMORIAL

73 61 1            95.313% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             3             64 04/15 -                44.00

166 SYNEPUXENT 67 879 86          96.066% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             36           915 05/12 2               221.00

218 DOR-WIC 21 129 9            105.738% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              122 03/25 -                140.00

231 DUNCAN-SHOWELL 109 88 (2)          88.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            2           7            12           100 03/25 -                60.00

237 SPRING HILL 32 114 10          101.786% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              112 05/12 -                8.00

243 HURLOCK 86 148 (5)          93.671% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            3            10           158 05/12 -                57.50

269 SHARPTOWN-COLUMBIA 45 29 1            100.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              29 01/07 -                1.00
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NORTHERN CENTRAL 2 9,726 (32)        96.747% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            22         327        10,053 47 4,388.30

DISTRICT 3 2 6,395 72         98.023% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            129        6,524 40 2,337.50
2 MAHOOL-POTTS 17 47 4            106.818% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              44 03/11 2               15.00

17 PATRICK DAILY-MARK LOGSDON 

MEMORIAL SERVICE
36 397 15          101.535% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              391 05/12 2               74.00

22 TOWSON 54 427 3            98.387% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             7             434 05/12 3               126.00

38 DUNDALK 95 340 (25)        91.153% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            15          33           373 05/12 3               122.00

39 HARFORD 20 1,109 128       106.226% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              1,044 05/12 -                497.00

47 JOSEPH L DAVIS 28 549 48          102.809% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              534 05/12 2               394.00

55 BEL AIR 7 105 13          112.903% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              93 04/08 -                8.00

122 LIBERTY 26 404 15          103.325% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              391 05/12 3               191.00

128 BERNARD L TOBIN 35 395 18          101.542% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              389 05/12 3               163.00

130 OVERLEA-PERRY HALL 70 588 (10)        95.610% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             27           615 05/12 4               394.00

148 ESSEX 79 312 (14)        94.545% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            2            18           330 05/12 -                48.00

174 THE ENSIGN C MARKLAND KELLY JR 

MEMORIAL
96 91 (8)          91.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            4            9             100 03/18 1               164.50

180 ROSEDALE 58 465 12          97.280% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             13           478 05/12 15             109.00

182 SLATE RIDGE 94 174 (15)        91.579% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            7            16           190 05/12 1               32.00

183 PARKVILLE 106 541 (68)        88.254% -              -            -            -            -            -            11         42          72           613 05/12 1               257.00

256 PARKTON 118 225 (38)        83.955% -              -            -            -            -            3           17         30          43           268 05/12 -                114.00

263 JACKSON & JOHNSON 

MEMORIAL

72 226 (6)          95.359% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             11           237 05/12 -                295.00

DISTRICT 4 7 3,331 (104)      94.389% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            22         198        3,529 7 2,050.80
14 WALTER GREEN 113 24 (5)          85.714% -              -            -            -            -            -            2           3            4             28 12/10 -                49.50

19 FEDERAL 45 202 3            100.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              202 05/06 -                58.00

34 PATRICK HENRY 111 136 (18)        87.742% -              -            -            -            -            -            4           12          19           155 05/12 1               30.00

40 GLEN BURNIE 91 480 (31)        91.954% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            16          42           522 04/22 -                421.00

95 GENERAL JOSEPH HALLER 14 40 3            108.108% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              37 02/11 -                439.50

109 DEWEY LOWMAN 64 688 (6)          96.359% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             26           714 05/12 5               329.50

127 CHESAPEAKE 1 45 21          180.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              25 01/28 -                18.80

139 JAMES C. LUDWIG 127 32 (10)        74.419% -              -            -            1           3           5           7           9            11           43 05/12 1               63.00

154 LITHUANIAN 84 79 (4)          94.048% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            1            5             84 03/18 -                13.00

156 ADAMS, HANNA, MOORE 120 312 (65)        82.540% -              -            -            -            -            10         29         48          66           378 05/12 -                169.50

187 BROOKLYN-CURTIS BAY 37 75 7            101.351% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              74 05/06 -                32.00

213 POSTAL MEMORIAL 122 18 (3)          81.818% -              -            -            -            -            1           2           3            4             22 01/01 -                60.00

276 HOWARD L TURNER 82 567 3            94.343% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            4            34           601 05/12 -                321.00

277 PASADENA 99 114 (6)          90.476% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            6            12           126 05/06 -                46.00

285 NORTHEASTERN 22 128 5            104.065% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              123 05/12 -                11.00

294 OTHA SPRIGGS II MEMORIAL 4 50 9            121.951% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              41 05/06 -                0.00

300 COLUMBIA 24 197 9            103.684% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              190 05/12 -                138.00

332 SOUTHWEST 110 144 (16)        87.805% -              -            -            -            -            -            4           12          20           164 04/15 -                66.00
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SOUTHERN MARYLAND 1 11,335 178       99.082% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            284        11,440 65 4,367.00

DISTRICT 5 5 6,342 (96)        95.714% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            284        6,626 35 2,523.00
7 GUY CARLETON PARLETT 60 543 6            96.791% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             18           561 05/12 2               169.00

41 CISSEL-SAXON 43 257 6            100.391% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              256 05/12 1               78.00

60 LAUREL MARYLAND 25 653 33          103.651% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              630 05/12 1               48.00

66 DISNEY-BELL 76 449 (31)        95.127% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             23           472 05/12 -                167.50

86 HENDERSON-SMITH-

EDMONDS

89 251 (9)          92.963% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            6            19           270 05/12 -                4.00

105 FITZGERALD-CANTREL 45 67 2            100.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              67 05/06 -                286.00

108 CHEVERLY 114 217 22          84.766% -              -            -            -            -            1           14         27          39           256 05/12 -                90.00

131 COLMAR MANOR 100 74 (7)          90.244% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            4            8             82 05/12 2               414.00

136 GREENBELT 101 712 (66)        90.127% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            39          78           790 05/12 -                405.00

141 COOK-PINKNEY 16 169 23          106.962% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              158 05/12 -                22.50

172 BELTWAY 125 490 (130)      78.150% -              -            -            -            12         43         75         106       137         627 05/12 9               357.00

175 SEVERNA PARK 9 648 77          110.769% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              585 05/12 8               415.00

196 SUITLAND 29 153 14          102.685% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              149 05/12 -                (28.00)

217 JOHN B LATIMER COLLEGE 

PARK

45 198 (4)          100.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              198 05/12 7               95.00

226 CUMMINGS-BEHLKE 31 395 12          102.067% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              387 05/12 -                110.50

235 WILLIAM FRANCIS SMITH 75 40 (1)          95.238% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             2             42 12/03 2               209.50

268 WHEATON 104 330 (34)        88.710% -              -            -            -            -            -            5           24          42           372 05/12 2               224.00

275 GLENARDEN 66 696 (9)          96.133% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             28           724 05/12 1               147.00

DISTRICT 6 1 4,993 274       103.718% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            -              4,814 30 1,844.00
54 ST MARYS 10 54 6            110.204% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              49 03/18 -                0.00

82 HARRY WHITE WILMER 97 755 (59)        90.964% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            34          75           830 05/12 3               260.00

85 CALVERT 38 93 4            101.087% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              92 03/18 -                79.50

170 RANDOLPH FUREY 15 402 29          107.775% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              373 04/15 -                42.00

206 STALLINGS-WILLIAMS 12 856 98          109.603% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              781 05/12 12             5.50

220 GRAY-RAY 18 82 5            106.494% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              77 04/01 -                387.00

221 SOUTHERN MARYLAND 39 215 4            100.939% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              213 03/18 -                0.00

227 BRANDYWINE 6 126 28          115.596% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              109 05/06 -                0.00

233 JACK R. CROSS MEMORIAL 2 81 22          135.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              60 03/25 -                42.00

238 JAMESON-HARRISON 27 371 16          103.056% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              360 05/12 -                145.00

248 OXON HILL 11 187 18          110.000% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              170 05/12 6               30.00

255 RIDGE 74 203 2            95.305% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             10           213 05/12 -                86.00

259 CLINTON 13 903 83          108.273% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              834 05/12 8               312.00

274 ARICK L LORE 44 616 6            100.163% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              615 05/12 1               455.00

298 JOHN F. MC NULTY 

MEMORIAL

3 49 12          128.947% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              38 05/12 -                0.00

5 of 18



THE AMERICAN LEGION 

DEPARTMENT OF MARYLAND

Membership Report Prepared 5/20/2022

Department Membership Report 2022 2022 Current Changes Post

05/20/22 Pos Total vs Goal % 09/22 10/14 11/10 12/15 01/20 02/09 03/03 05/11 06/08  since 5/13 Credits

2021 100% 50% 55% 65% 75% 80% 85% 90% 95% 100% Goal Mbrs 05/20

Members needed to achieve goals

WESTERN MARYLAND 4 11,409 (273)      95.162% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            38         580        11,989 57 4,221.25

DISTRICT 7 8 4,853 (212)      94.270% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            38         295        5,148 11 2,509.25
10 CLOPPER-MICHAEL 69 538 (5)          95.900% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             23           561 05/12 3               126.00

13 FORT CUMBERLAND 68 585 (16)        96.059% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             24           609 04/22 -                86.50

24 FARRADY 102 271 (24)        89.735% -              -            -            -            -            -            1           16          31           302 05/12 -                121.00

26 WEBSTER B HARRISON 61 143 -             96.622% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             5             148 03/25 4               48.00

42 MORRIS FROCK 59 798 (19)        96.962% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             25           823 04/30 1               554.00

71 PROCTOR KILDOW INC 23 506 24          103.689% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              488 05/12 -                114.00

155 VICTORY 121 87 (16)        82.075% -              -            -            -            -            4           9           14          19           106 04/08 2               1,141.25

189 BARTON 71 165 (6)          95.376% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             8             173 05/06 (1)              5.00

202 POTOMAC 53 408 (5)          98.551% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             6             414 05/12 -                181.00

208 ACCIDENT 123 105 (21)        81.395% -              -            -            -            -            5           12         18          24           129 04/15 -                12.00

211 DIXON-TROXELL 90 621 (42)        92.411% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            18          51           672 05/12 1               60.00

214 GRANTSVILLE 78 157 (7)          94.578% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            1            9             166 04/22 -                18.00

222 JOSEPH C HERBERT 116 237 (38)        84.643% -              -            -            -            -            1           15         29          43           280 05/06 1               24.00

236 ANTIETAM 112 26 (4)          86.667% -              -            -            -            -            -            1           3            4             30 04/08 -                18.50

239 CASCADE 119 206 (33)        83.401% -              -            -            -            -            4           17         29          41           247 05/12 -                83.00

DISTRICT 8 4 6,556 (61)        95.834% -             -            -            -            -            -            -            -            285        6,841 46 1,712.0
11 FRANCIS SCOTT KEY 52 1,516 14          98.891% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             17           1,533 05/12 8               200.00

31 CARROLL 93 954 (20)        91.908% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            33          84           1,038 05/12 10             135.00

68 NORMAN PRICE 81 117 (4)          94.355% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            1            7             124 04/08 -                17.00

96 STEADMAN-KEENAN 124 217 (9)          79.197% -              -            -            -            3           16         30         44          57           274 05/12 3               136.00

116 REISTERSTOWN 42 234 6            100.429% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              233 05/12 4               32.00

120 HESSON-SNIDER 65 228 (5)          96.203% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             9             237 03/25 -                42.00

121 FRANCIS X ELDER 62 114 (1)          96.610% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             4             118 03/18 -                42.00

168 EDWIN C CREEGER, JR 77 270 (17)        95.070% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             14           284 04/30 -                95.00

171 DAMASCUS 83 279 (13)        94.257% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            3            17           296 05/06 2               59.00

191 GOLD STAR 30 696 41          102.655% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              678 05/12 1               230.00

200 HAMPSTEAD 80 469 (21)        94.366% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            4            28           497 05/12 12             135.00

223 SYKESVILLE MEMORIAL 88 536 (33)        93.217% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            11          39           575 05/12 1               464.00

247 DANIEL-JEFFERS 5 86 18          121.127% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             -              71 04/30 -                48.00

282 GLEN W EYLER 63 477 7            96.364% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            -             18           495 05/12 3               77.00

295 VIETNAM VETERANS 

MEMORIAL

87 363 (24)        93.557% -              -            -            -            -            -            -            6            25           388 05/20 2               104.00
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Post Number PostNo %
MAHOOL-POTTS Post 2 2 2 106.818%
GUY CARLETON PARLETT Post 7 7 7 96.791%
CLOPPER-MICHAEL Post 10 10 10 95.900%
FRANCIS SCOTT KEY Post 11 11 11 98.891%
FORT CUMBERLAND Post 13 13 13 96.059%
WALTER GREEN Post 14 14 14 85.714%
CECIL Post 15 15 15 88.176%
STANLEY COCHRANE Post 16 16 16 101.594%
PATRICK DAILY-MARK LOGSDON MEM.SRV. Post 17 17 17 101.535%
JEFF DAVIS Post 18 18 18 99.635%
FEDERAL Post 19 19 19 100.000%
TOWSON Post 22 22 22 98.387%
FARRADY Post 24 24 24 89.735%
WEBSTER B. HARRISON Post 26 26 26 96.622%
CAROLINE Post 29 29 29 100.583%
CARROLL Post 31 31 31 91.908%
PATRICK HENRY Post 34 34 34 87.742%
FRANK M. JARMAN Post 36 36 36 84.746%
DUNDALK Post 38 38 38 91.153%
HARFORD Post 39 39 39 106.226%
GLEN BURNIE Post 40 40 40 91.954%
CISSEL-SAXON Post 41 41 41 100.391%
MORRIS FROCK Post 42 42 42 96.962%
JOSEPH L. DAVIS Post 47 47 47 102.809%
ST. MARY'S Post 54 54 54 110.204%
SGT. ALFRED B. HILTON MEMORIAL Post 55 55 55 112.903%
LAUREL MARYLAND Post 60 60 60 103.651%
WICOMICO Post 64 64 64 90.646%
DISNEY-BELL Post 66 66 66 95.127%
WORCESTER POST NO 67 Post 67 67 67 97.938%
NORMAN PRICE Post 68 68 68 94.355%
TALBOT Post 70 70 70 101.692%
PROCTOR-KILDOW, INC. Post 71 71 71 103.689%
BLAKE-BLACKSTON Post 77 77 77 76.515%
HARRY WHITE WILMER Post 82 82 82 90.964%
CALVERT Post 85 85 85 101.087%
HENDERSON-SMITH-EDMONDS Post 86 86 86 92.963%
CORPORAL HERMAN HUGHES Post 87 87 87 100.000%
DORCHESTER Post 91 91 91 100.915%
WORCESTER POST NO. 93 Post 93 93 93 88.333%
OLIVER T. BEAUCHAMP, JR. Post 94 94 94 84.058%
GENERAL JOSEPH HALLER Post 95 95 95 108.108%
STEADMAN-KEENAN Post 96 96 96 79.197%
FITZGERALD-CANTREL Post 105 105 105 100.000%
CHEVERLY Post 108 108 108 84.766%
DEWEY LOWMAN Post 109 109 109 96.359%



REISTERSTOWN Post 116 116 116 100.429%
HESSON-SNIDER Post 120 120 120 96.203%
FRANCIS X. ELDER Post 121 121 121 96.610%
LIBERTY Post 122 122 122 103.325%
BOGGS-DISHAROON Post 123 123 123 97.487%
CHESAPEAKE Post 127 127 127 180.000%
BERNARD L. TOBIN Post 128 128 128 101.542%
OVERLEA-PERRY HALL Post 130 130 130 95.610%
COLMAR MANOR Post 131 131 131 90.244%
WALTER POLK Post 132 132 132 106.250%
SUSQUEHANNA Post 135 135 135 88.917%
GREENBELT Post 136 136 136 90.127%
JAMES C. LUDWIG Post 139 139 139 74.419%
COOK-PINKNEY Post 141 141 141 106.962%
PARKER-WHITE Post 143 143 143 18.750%
HOWARD J. PURNELL MEMORIAL Post 145 145 145 95.313%
ESSEX Post 148 148 148 94.545%
LITHUANIAN Post 154 154 154 94.048%
VICTORY Post 155 155 155 82.075%
ADAMS, HANNA, MOORE Post 156 156 156 82.540%
SYNEPUXENT Post 166 166 166 96.066%
EDWIN C. CREEGER, JR. Post 168 168 168 95.070%
RANDOLPH FUREY Post 170 170 170 107.775%
DAMASCUS Post 171 171 171 94.257%
BELTWAY Post 172 172 172 78.150%
ENSIGN C MARKLAND KELLY Post 174 174 174 91.000%
SEVERNA PARK Post 175 175 175 110.769%
ROSEDALE Post 180 180 180 97.280%
SLATE RIDGE Post 182 182 182 91.579%
PARKVILLE Post 183 183 183 88.254%
BROOKLYN-CURTIS BAY Post 187 187 187 101.351%
BARTON Post 189 189 189 95.376%
GOLD STAR Post 191 191 191 102.655%
MANNIE SCOTT Post 193 193 193 100.000%
MASON-DIXON Post 194 194 194 97.829%
SUITLAND Post 196 196 196 102.685%
HAMPSTEAD Post 200 200 200 94.366%
POTOMAC Post 202 202 202 98.551%
STALLINGS-WILLIAMS Post 206 206 206 109.603%
ACCIDENT Post 208 208 208 81.395%
DIXON-TROXELL Post 211 211 211 92.411%
POSTAL MEMORIAL Post 213 213 213 81.818%
GRANTSVILLE Post 214 214 214 94.578%
COLLEGE PARK Post 217 217 217 100.000%
DOR-WIC Post 218 218 218 105.738%
GRAY-RAY Post 220 220 220 106.494%
SOUTHERN MARYLAND Post 221 221 221 100.939%



JOSEPH C. HERBERT Post 222 222 222 84.643%
SYKESVILLE MEMORIAL Post 223 223 223 93.217%
CUMMINGS-BEHLKE Post 226 226 226 102.067%
BRANDYWINE Post 227 227 227 115.596%
SGT. PRESTON ASHLEY Post 228 228 228 88.215%
DUNCAN-SHOWELL Post 231 231 231 88.000%
JACK R. CROSS MEMORIAL Post 233 233 233 135.000%
WILLIAM FRANCIS SMITH Post 235 235 235 95.238%
ANTIETAM Post 236 236 236 86.667%
SPRING HILL Post 237 237 237 101.786%
JAMESON-HARRISON Post 238 238 238 103.056%
CASCADE Post 239 239 239 83.401%
HURLOCK Post 243 243 243 93.671%
C. HENRY PRICE II Post 246 246 246 112.209%
DANIEL-JEFFERS Post 247 247 247 121.127%
OXON HILL Post 248 248 248 110.000%
RIDGE Post 255 255 255 95.305%
PARKTON Post 256 256 256 83.955%
CLINTON Post 259 259 259 108.273%
JACKSON & JOHNSON MEM Post 263 263 263 95.359%
WHEATON Post 268 268 268 88.710%
SHARPTOWN-COLUMBIA Post 269 269 269 100.000%
ARICK L. LORE Post 274 274 274 100.163%
GLENARDEN Post 275 275 275 96.133%
HOWARD L. TURNER Post 276 276 276 94.343%
PASADENA Post 277 277 277 90.476%
KENT ISLAND Post 278 278 278 91.933%
GLEN W. EYLER Post 282 282 282 96.364%
NORTHEASTERN Post 285 285 285 104.065%
EDWIN ADAMS Post 293 293 293 #N/A
OTHA SPRIGGS II, MEMORIAL Post 294 294 294 121.951%
VIETNAM VETERANS MEM Post 295 295 295 93.557%
BENEDICT A. ANDREW Post 296 296 296 93.711%
JOHN F. MC NULTY MEM Post 298 298 298 128.947%
COLUMBIA Post 300 300 300 103.684%
SOUTHWEST Post 332 332 332 87.805%

District 1 1 1 94.567%

District 2 2 2 96.269%

District 3 3 3 98.023%

District 4 4 4 94.389%

District 5 5 5 95.714%

District 6 6 6 103.718%

District 7 7 7 94.270%

District 8 8 8 95.834%
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